
# Bowlers 41 10.25

Bowlers x $100 4,100.00             1 725.00      

To playoffs (210.00)               2 425.00      

High Single (250.00)               3 300.00      

High Series (275.00)               4 300.00      

Bowling (615.00)               5 200.00      

Prize Fund 2,750.00             6 200.00      1st 100.00     

7 200.00      2nd 75.00       

8 200.00      3rd 60.00       

9* 100.00      4th 40.00       

10* 100.00      Prizes 275.00    

11 -            

12 -            

13 -            

14 -            

15 -            

16 -            

Prizes 2,750.00  

2,750.00  

-            

*Top 2 High losing scores from round of 16 will get $100

(Tie for highest losing score will be broken by seed in qualifying round)

Viking SinglesViking SinglesViking SinglesViking Singles
Saturday February 6, 2016

Prize Fund

High Series

Prize Fund - Above


