## Viking Singles

Saturday February 6, 2016
Prize Fund

# Bowlers	41
Bowlers x \$100	4,100.00
To playoffs	(210.00)
High Single	(250.00)
High Series	(275.00)
Bowling	(615.00)
Prize Fund	2.750.00

1	725.00
2	425.00
3	300.00
4	300.00
5	200.00
6	200.00
7	200.00
8	200.00
9*	100.00
10*	100.00
11	-
12	-
13	-
14	-
15	-
16	-
Drizos	2 750 00

Prizes 2,750.00

Prize Fund - Above 2,750.00

\*Top 2 High losing scores from round of 16 will get \$100 (Tie for highest losing score will be broken by seed in qualifying round)

**High Series** 

Prizes	275.00
4th	40.00
3rd	60.00
2nd	75.00
1st	100.00